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FRENSHIP HIGH SCHOOL BOYS BASKETBALL 2017-2018 

Date Day Opponent 9th A 9th B JV VARSITY 

11/4/2017 Sat. Scrimmage @ FHS (Cooper, TBD)   10:00 11:30 

11/9/2017 Thurs. Scrim. @ FHS (Plainview, Mid. Lee, Trinity)   5:00 5:00 

11/14/2017 Tues. vs Amarillo High*   6:00 7:30 

11/16,18/2017 Thur. & Sat. Canyon Freshman Tournament TBA    

11/16,18/2017 Thur. & Sat. Lubbock Cooper Tournament  TBA TBA  

11/17/2017 Fri. @ Abilene Cooper 6:00 4:30  7:30 

11/20/2017 Mon. 9B @ Monterey  6:00   

11/21/2017 Tues. @ Plainview * 4:30  6:00 7:30 

11/25/2017 Sat. @ Estacado Classic    TBA 

11/28/2017 Tues. vs. Odessa High/Palo Duro 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

11/30-12/02 Thurs-Sat. Gene Messer Shootout - Frenship TBA TBA TBA TBA 

12/5/2017 Tues. vs. Seminole 4:30  6:00 7:30 

12/7-9/2017 Thurs-Sat. Keller ISD Tournament    TBA 

12/7-9/2017 Thurs-Sat. Plainview Sub Varsity Tourn. TBA  TBA  

12/12/2017 Tues. @ Lubbock Cooper* 4:30  6:00 7:30 

12/14/2017 Thurs. vs. Trinity Christian  5:30   

12/15/2017 Fri. @ Dumas 4:30  6:00 7:30 

12/19/2017 Tues. vs. Lubbock Coronado 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

12/28-30/2017 Thurs-Sat. Lubbock Caprock Tournament    TBA 

1/4/2018 Thurs. @ Abilene Wylie 2:30 2:30 4:00 5:30 

1/5/2018 Fri. vs. Monterey 3:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 

1/9/2018 Tues. 9A, 9B @ Lubbock Coronado 6:00 4:30   

1/12/2018 Fri. vs. Odessa Permian * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

1/16/2018 Tues. @ Tascosa * 4:30 4:30 6:00 7:30 

1/19/2018 Fri. vs. Midland Lee * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

1/23/2018 Tues. vs. Midland High * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

1/26/2018 Fri. @ Odessa High * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

1/30/2018 Tues. @ Odessa Permian * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

2/2/2018 Fri. vs. Amarillo Tascosa * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

2/6/2018 Tues. @ Midland Lee * 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 

2/9/2018 Fri. @ Midland High 6:15 5:00 6:00 7:30 

2/13/2017 Tues. vs. Odessa High 4:30 6:00 6:00 7:30 
 

Head Coach: Paul Page 
Asst. Coaches: Ryan Dykes, Sean Allen, Austin Williamson 
Athletic Trainers: Nancy Carlton, Kimber Rogers, Dustin Rush 
Athletic Director: Kenneth Catney 
HS Principal: Greg Hernandez  
Boys’ Coordinator: Jay Northcutt 

* Girls Games @ same site 
Bold = District 2 6A 
ppage@frenship.us 

frenship.us/fhs.bball 
follow:@frenshipSports 

Listen live:doublet973.com 

 

http://www.frenship.us/fhs.bball
mailto:ppage@frenship.us

